
10. Schweizermeisterschaft 2009 5.7.2009 13:21 Uhr

Startzeit: ..................

Rangliste
Veteranen
Final 1

Durchgang: ...............
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Bichsel Toni
Megert René
Virgilio Gerard
Billard Joseph
Costa Emiliu
Pfander Peter
Forlin Antonio
Postl Karl
Hezel Gerhard
Gautier Laura
Stützinger Birgit
Hager Peter
Marti Werner
Brest Jacques
Gugler Josef
Forlin Rosmarie
Grundbacher Jeannine
Stützinger Hans
Grundbacher Fritz
Meekel John
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2:23.6
2:29.5
2:54.1
3:14.1
3:14.8
3:31.2
4:26.2
2:11.8
2:33.8
5:55.6
2:58.7
3:17.8
2:56.3
3:09.8
3:26.1
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3:15.8
3:34.7
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2:23.6
2:29.5
2:54.1
3:14.1
3:14.8
3:31.2
4:26.2
5:11.8
5:33.8
5:55.6
5:58.7
6:17.8
8:56.3
9:09.8
9:26.1
9:34.0
9:35.9

11:30.9
12:15.8
12:34.7

Rg. Name Land Bemerkungen Suchzeit gef. verl. Totalzeit Qual.


